
Course 

college 

Course Part : Part-3 Sem-6 

Sr. No. 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

Registration 
Appear 

: 286-B.Sc.(Sem.) (Physics) 

|Absent 

: 158 Yashwantrao Chavan Science College 

FIRST CLASS 
SECOND CLASS 

Fail 

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

PASS CLASS 

100 LF 

Reserve 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITÝ, KOLHAPUR 

Result Analysis Report- March 2020 

Fstd-1962 -recognl red by UGc U/s 2(/) and 12 (B) 
NAAC "AH" Grade with caPA D.52 

Date: 09/0ct/2023 

Details Male 

ashwant 

5 

4 

0 

1 

Principal, 
Yashwantrao Chavan College of Scienca, 

Karad 

Female 

chavan Golleg, 

PHY SICs 

13 

13 

8 

2 

0 

2 

0 

Total 

18 

18 

0 

1 

8 

6 

3 

0 

0 

Total Percentage 

Percentage 

Dr. A.N.Jadhav 

44.44% 

33.33% 

77.78% 

DIRECTOR, BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS 
AND EVALUATION 

Shivaji University, Kolhapur 
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